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Product
Code

Product
Description

Serving
Size

Pack
Count

3253

7041

7049

7074

7098

7099

7114

Soft Pretzel Braid

Bavarian Dough Soft Pretzel

Sweet Dough Soft Pretzel

Bavarian Dough Soft Pretzel

Bavarian Dough Soft Pretzel

Bavarian Soft Pretzel Bites

Jumbo Soft Pretzel

50

40

56

64

40

~500

9

7oz

7oz

6oz

3.2oz

5.5oz

0.4oz

24oz

SUPERPRETZEL® Bavarian 

3295

7050

7052

7061

7106

7107

Soft Pretzel Stick

Medium Pretzel Roll

Giant Pretzel Roll

Braided Hot Dog Pretzel Roll

Sub Roll

Slider Pretzel Roll

2.4oz

2.7oz

4oz

3.2oz

12”

1.0oz

72

108

80

50

32

160

Bavarian Bakery®

9048001

9421102

9433004

Hamburger Pretzel Bun, Sliced

Soft Pretzel Bites

Demi Hinge, Sliced

3.4oz

0.4oz

4oz

72

~450

60

Labriola®

4497957373

4497957374

Authentic Bavarian Soft Pretzel

Authentic Bavarian Soft Pretzel

5oz

10oz

32

12

Brauhaus Pretzel®

800-486-9533 x6140
www.jjsnackfoodservice.com

TO SUBMIT YOUR REBATE, 
PLEASE VISIT:
https://rapid-rebates.com/oktoberfest    

CELEBRATE OKT OBERFEST 
WITH A BAVARIAN TWIST!

#3295

#4497957374

#7099

#9
0480

01



• This offer is only valid in the USA

• Max rebate of 250 Cases /$1,000 per participating location

• Limit 1 submission per company, maximum of 250 cases. All case purchases 
must be on one invoice.

• Distributor invoice/proof of purchase must detail: Invoice Number and Date of 
Purchase, Establishment Name, Street, Address, City, State, Zip, J&J Snack Foods 
Item Number and Description as well as the Quantity purchased.

• Volume applied to this rebate cannot be used in conjunction with any other J&J Snack 
Foods rebate offer or promotional program.

• J&J Snack Foods reserves the right to add or delete products from the list, revise or 
terminate this offer at any time.

• This offer does not apply to bid or contract accounts.

• Offer valid for consuming accounts only. Chains and affiliated groups must participate on 
an individual basis. If an operator claims multiple locations, each location must submit 
individual unit's address of individual unit’s address, city, state and zip. Proof of purchase 
must be provided by individual unit.

• All completed rebate claims, together with proof of purchase, must be uploaded no later 
than October 1st, 2025.

• Please allow 8 weeks after receipt of claim for processing.

• To check the status of your rebate claim, please visit www.rapid-rebates.com or call 
1-800-619-4703

HOW T O REDEEM

To submit your rebate, please visit:
https://rapid-rebates.com/oktoberfest 
Please note that you will need your banking account number and routing number
handy as you are submitting your claim. 

May 1ST, 2025 – September 1ST, 2025
OPERATOR REBATE

�f per c�e
4.�$
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Valid on select purchases made between May 1st, 2025 and September 1st, 2025 Requests must be uploaded by October 1st, 2025. This offer is open to legal residents of the United States only. Void
where prohibited, taxed, or restricted by law. This offer is not transferable. Rebate claims that do not have all required documentation will be rejected. J&J Snack Foods Corp. is not responsible for delayed, incomplete, or misdirected
claims. All decisions made by J&J Snack Foods Corp. or its authorized representatives relating to the validity of any rebate claims are final and binding. J&J Snack Foods Corp. reserves the right to disqualify any individual who fails to
comply with these terms and conditions. J &J Snack Foods reserves the right to confirm the identity of any reward recipient. J&J Snack Food Corp. reserves the right, in its sole discretion, to withdrew or amend this offer in any way, or to
amend these terms and conditions without prior notice or obligation. To check on the status of your rebate claim, please visit www.rapid-rebates.com or call 1-800-619-4703.
© 2025 J&J Snack Foods LTD

Purchase participating J&J Snack Food items between May 1st, 2025 and September 1st, 2025 and receive an ACH payment of all rebate dollars earned, up to $1,000. To receive the ACH payment, the correct bank account number and 
routing number must be available at the time of claim submission. Follow the online instructions to fill out your rebate form at: https://rapid-rebates.com/oktoberfest.


